
Light Gun-Score 7-21-19

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X

1 Bill Bonser 1 1 48-1X 49 48-1X 145 2
2 Don Nielson 2 2 45 49-2X 45-2X 139 4
3 Phil Peterson 1 3 46-1X 44 48 138 1
4 Jon Blackman 2 3 43 47 48 138 1
5 Barry Bluhm 1 2 45 40 49-1X 134 1
6 Keith Cottrell 2 1 44 41 47-1X 132 1

Light Gun-Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Bill Bonser 1 1 2.0690 2.2350 2.8520 2.3853
2 Phil Peterson 1 3 3.4200 2.0970 2.4630 2.6600
3 Keith Cottrell 2 1 2.6340 3.5570 3.0620 3.0843
4 Barry Bluhm 1 2 3.9440 3.9070 1.6100 3.1537
5 Jon Blackman 2 3 4.2550 3.1570 2.8120 3.4080
6 Don Nielson 2 2 5.0830 2.3500 4.2070 3.8800

Hvy Gun-Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X

1 Don Nielson 2 2 97-1X 93 93 283 1
2 Keith Cottrell 2 1 96-3X 91 93-1X 280 4
3 Jon Blackman 2 3 90 92 88 270 0
4 Bill Bonser 1 1 97 94-3X 66 257 3
5 Phil Peterson 1 3 92-2X 92-1X 27 211 3
6 Barry Bluhm 1 2 91-2X 90-2X 0 181 4

Hvy Gun-Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Phil Peterson 1 3 5.8730 2.8600 2.7770 3.8367
2 Keith Cottrell 2 1 3.8650 2.5920 5.1700 3.8757
3 Bill Bonser 1 1 3.5370 4.6150 3.9430 4.0317
4 Don Nielson 2 2 3.6180 5.0940 4.6190 4.4437
5 Jon Blackman 2 3 5.2740 2.5760 5.8880 4.5793
6 Barry Bluhm 1 2 5.6640 4.4070 7.3240 5.7983

Two Gun Score-Agg

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X

1 Don Nielson 2 2 139 283 422 5X
2 Keith Cottrell 2 1 132 280 412 5X
3 Jon Blackman 2 3 138 270 408 0X
4 Bill Bonser 1 1 145 257 402 5X
5 Phil Peterson 1 3 138 211 349 4X
6 Barry Bluhm 1 2 134 181 315 5X



Two Gun Group-Agg

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Bill Bonser 1 1 2.3853 4.0317 3.2085
2 Phil Peterson 1 3 2.6600 3.8367 3.2483
3 Keith Cottrell 2 1 3.0843 3.8757 3.4800
4 Jon Blackman 2 3 3.4080 4.5793 3.9937
5 Don Nielson 2 2 3.8800 4.4437 4.1618
6 Barry Bluhm 1 2 3.1537 5.7983 4.4760

HIGH SCORE LG
Don Nielson 49-2x

SMALL GROUP LG
Barry Bluhm 1.6100

HIGH SCORE HG
Don Nielson 97 - 1X

SMALL GROUP HG
Jon Blackman 2.5760

Place Match Winner

1 Bill Bonser 9
2 Phil Peterson 11
3 Don Nielson 13
4 Keith Cottrell 13
5 Jon Blackman 17
6 Barry Bluhm 21


	Sheet1

